LoOoNoULRWNE

Adriaan BURGMANS

KOVZ

Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4100m

Tijd : 0:59:39 (14'33"/km)
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00:52:28
00:59:04
00:59:39

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022
KOvVZ

11/15 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Kristel MERTENS
2. lvan BATCHEV
3. Gerrit VAN DE RIET

0:37:44
0:38:18
0:39:41
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9'09"/km
7'54"/km
8'11"/km
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8'06"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4454
https://www.helga-o.com

